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http://www.frbb-liège-lux.be Saison 2023 - 2024

Moyenne: 0,510 à 0,624

Classement finale championnat régional DP si > 0,789

Pts à jouer:    27

Caramb.

Réalisées Classe
mentMoyenne 

Prop

Points de

Matchs

Adversaires
Nom & Prénom

Licence & Club

3ème 3 Bandes P.F.

Rep
ris

es Série

Moyenne

Général

1,706

1,604

1,512

Quetelard 

Daniel

2995

B.C.Herstalien

Cloes G

Neuville J

Denoël J

31

33

35

0,870

0,818

6

5

2

2

27

27

1,604

5

6LLL 30 6 81 0,818

0,7712 27

2 27 0,586

1,063

B.C.Herstalien

Jacques Cloes G 2 27 0,900 7 1,765

7863 Quetelard D 0 19 0,542 3

0,935

5 1,149

1,288

Cloes Quetelard D 0 13 0,419 2 0,82231

LLL 30 4 73 0,657 7

30

Denoël Neuville J

Gilbert Denoël J 0 12 0,400 3 0,784

3678 Neuville J 2 27 0,562 5 1,102

1,065

Jacques Quetelard D 0 13 0,393 4 0,771

25 0,543

B.C.Grace-Hollogne

LLL 74 2 52 0,477

4

5

9708 Cloes G 0 11 0,229 3

Neuville Denoël J 0

0,449

B.C.Herstalien

127 0,755

Direction sportive: 17-03-24R.B.C.Vaux

446

0,572

Meilleur match:

Total reprises:

LLL 30 0 49 0,385 4

48

109

46

Meilleur série:

Total Points:

99

46

30

35

111

0,900

7

255 Moyenne générale de l'épreuve:

33

48

stéphane.willemsen@gmail.comDirecteur sportif régional
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